Kalenderwoche 04 / 2011

LINIENFLUGE

24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30.
LH1250 AECG | AECI AECB | AECB | AECF | AECF AECD
LH1252 AECG | AECB | AECE AECG | AECF | AECG AECD
LH1254 X AECB X X AECF X X
LH1256 AECE AECF | AECG AECE AECD | AECI AECH
0S205 LGK LGK LGK LGH LGE X X
0S211 LGN LGK LGK LGH LGK X LGK
FR1903 DAK X EKI b4 DCI X X
RH811 X GIR X GIR X X X
RH817 X GIR X GIR X X X
BCS BBH BBH BBH BBH BBH X X
ab 07.01.: LH 1252 Retourflug = LH 1255

x = kein Flug an diesem Tag
cx = Flug storniert

*** LINIENFLUGE NACH VIE NICHT AUFGEZEICHNET

* % %
UBRIGE FLUGE

Montag, 24. Januar 2011

VDA6744 LNZ-MIR IL76 RA-76051
VDA6746 MIR-LNZ IL76 RA-76051

Dienstag, 25. Januar 2011

VDA6748 LNZ-MIR IL76 RA-76051
VDA6750 MIR-LNZ IL76 RA-76051

Mittwoch, 26. Januar 2011

VDA6752 MIR-LNZ IL76 RA-76950
VDA6747 LNZ-LUX IL76 RA-76951
XQ 372 AYT-LNZ B73H TC-SUI
XQ 373 LNZ-AYT B73H TC-SUI
VDA6754 MIR-LNZ IL76 RA-76950

1)
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Donnerstag, 27.

I-9003
I-9003
VDA6693
VDA6708

CIA-LNZ
LNZ-CIA
LNZ-MIR
MIR-LNZ

Januar 2011

A319 MM-62174%*
A319 MM-62174%*

IL76 RA-76051
IL76 RA-76051

Freitag,

CAI575
CAI576
LH3096
LH3096
SN2907
SN2907

28. Januar 2011

AYT-LNZ
LNZ-AYT
DUS-LNZ
LNZ-DUS
BRU-LNZ
LNZ-VIE

B73H
B73H
B733
B733
B734
B734

TC-TJG
TC-TJG
D-ABED
D-ABED
OO-VEP*
OO-VEP*

div. VIE
div. VIE
div. VIE
div. VIE

Samstag,

DY 3594
DY 3595
HG 740P
HG 2602
XQ 672

XQ 673

HG 2603
HG 3710

29. Januar 2011

CPH-LNZ
LNZ-CPH
VIE-LNZ
LNZ-FUE
AYT-LNZ
LNZ-AYT
FUE-LNZ
LNZ-HRG

B73H
B73H
A320
A320
B73H
B73H
A320
A320

LN-NOS*
LN-NOS*
OE-LEB
OE-LEB
TC-SUO
TC-SUO
OE-LEB
OE-LEB

div. SZG
div. SZG

via GRZ

Sonntag,

HG 3711
HG 3792
FR 304

FR 305

HG 3394
HG 3395
HG 3793
HG 741P

30. Januar 2011

HRG-LNZ
GRZ-LNZ
STN-LNZ
LNZ-STN
LNZ-SSH
SSH-LNZ
LNZ-GRZ
LNZ-VIE

A320
A320
B73H
B73H
A320
A320
A320
A320

OE-LEB
OE-LEU
EI-DWX
EI-DWX
OE-LEU
OE-LEU
OE-LEU
OE-LEE

div. SZG
div. SZG

via HRG

* Erstlandung

1) Leerflug / Ubersteller
2) Subcharter
3) Tankstopp
4) Neue Linien-Verbindung
(Saisoneroffnung)

5) Neue Charter-Kette
6) Trainingsflug

Sonderflug/Kurzkette
Ausweichflug
Frachtflug
Militarflug
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